Approval of the July 26, 2022 City Council MinutesID-300-22B.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF ARAPAHOE ROOFING 

& SHEET METAL, INC. FOR THE CITY-WIDE ROOFING PROJECT FOR 

THE CONTRACT AMOUNT OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE 

THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE DOLLARS 

($125,329.00) AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER, OR 

DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-296-22C.

Resolution - Arapohoe RoofingAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, RATIFYING THE MAYORAL APPOINTMENTS TO THE